currentlighting.com/kimlighting
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without
notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 5
 Rev 07/19/22
kl_LTV83_R01
LTV83
INGRADE

LTV83
INGRADE
ORDERING GUIDE
HOUSING
LTV83
Model Style Distribution Source Color Temperature Voltages Lens Options 2 Rebar Cage Anchor
LTV83 7.9375" Dia.,
EB is 7.4375"
Dia.
FF Flat Frame
SS Stainless Steel
HS Half Shield
RG Rock Guard
EB Eyeball 1
SP Spot
NF Narrow Flood
WW Wall Wash
12L 12 LEDs
5L 5 LEDs (EB only)
3K 3000K
4K 4000K
5K 5000K
UV 120-277V PL Prismatic Lens
SR Slip-Resistant Lens
RCA83 for LTV83
Example: LTV83-SS-NF-18L-4K-UV-SR-RCA83
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
1  Eyeball fixture comes only with 5 LED.
2  All lens options are integral parts of component module and must be installed at factory.
currentlighting.com/kimlighting
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without
notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 5
 Rev 07/19/22
kl_LTV83_R01
LTV83
INGRADE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
DELIVERED LUMENS
KEY:  FF = Flat Frame, SS = Flat Frame, RG = Rock Guard, HS = Half Shield, EB = Eyeball, SP = Spot, NF = Narrow Flood, WW = Wall Wash (PicoPrism™), 36L = 36 LEDs, 18L = 18 LEDs,
16L = 16 LEDs, 12L = 12 LEDs,  3K = 2800K to 3175K, 4K = 3800K to 4600K, 5K = 4600K to 5600K, UV = Universal Voltage shall range from 120V-277V with a ±10% tolerance.
* The SP and NF are based on Candela exiting unit straight up. The WW is for highest candela angle.
LTV83FF
Optical
Module Source Color
Temp.
Absolute
Lumens
Center Beam
Candle
Power*
Total
System
Watts
Max. Amps
Beam Angle
(50%)
H x V
Field Angle
(10%)
H x V
NEMA Type
SP
12L
3K 1151 14996
UV 14W
.117 for 120V
.067 for 208V